    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1088
pH Cat. no. Qty/pk Price/pk Cat. no. Qty/pk Price/pk
4.01 KH-55350-00 10  KH-55350-02 25
7.00 KH-55350-10 10  KH-55350-12 25
10.01 KH-55350-20 10  KH-55350-22 25
Rinse
solution KH-55350-30 10  KH-55350-32 25
Specifications & Ordering Information
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Description/packaging Price
KH-05730-55 One-pint (475 mL) bottle
KH-05730-57 Five 2-oz (60 mL) bottles
Solution
type
Catalog
number Price/ea Catalog
number
Price/
cs of 24
Cleaning KH-00653-06  KH-35655-06
Storage KH-00653-04  KH-35655-04
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Price
KH-05478-60 YSI Zobell solution, 1.25 g
Specifications & Ordering Infor mation
Specs & Ordering Information
Cat. no. Description Price
KH-35617-50 Electrode holder
Catalog number Description Price
KH-05990-90 Electrode saver bottle
Specifications & Ordering Information
Buffers / Standards / Solutions / Electrode Accessories
pH Accessories
Specs & Ordering Information
Catalog number Conversion description Price
KH-05983-25 U.S. standard meter to BNC
KH-05983-70 Metrohm meter to BNC
KH-05983-90 Radiometer® meter to BNC
KH-05983-21 DIN meter to BNC
BNC Adapters
BNC is a common electrode
connector, but your meter
may accept a different type of